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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lulu Grout320
GymWorld

9.225 9.150 9.3009.075 36.750
9 3 2 1 1 

1 

Thalia Yamini310
Novato

9.250 9.475 8.9258.950 36.600
8 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Samantha Stifle347
CYC

9.275 8.650 9.2008.950 36.075
7 10 3T 2 3 

3 

Mary Burgess304
Novato

9.000 9.250 8.8008.750 35.800
12T 2 9 7T 4 

4 

Hannah Knopping317
GymWorld

9.200 8.925 8.9008.725 35.750
10 6 10 5 5 

5 

Dakota Caughron328
Tumbleweeds

9.400 8.850 8.8508.575 35.675
5 7T 12 6 6 

6 

Sabrina Wolfson314
GymWorld

9.550 8.850 9.1008.050 35.550
1 7T 16 3 7T

7T

Olivia Baldovino300
CYC

9.500 9.075 8.0758.900 35.550
2 5 6T 14 7T

7T

Brinnley Freemantle307
Novato

9.450 8.250 8.4758.925 35.100
3T 16 5 10 9 

9 

Hannah Jackson312
GymWorld

9.000 9.100 8.3758.475 34.950
12T 4 13 11 10T

10T

Gabriella Mormorunni313
GymWorld

8.800 8.600 8.6508.900 34.950
14 12T 6T 9 10T

10T

Sarah Jackson305
Novato

8.700 8.500 8.8008.775 34.775
16T 14 8 7T 12 

12 

Abigail Nelson324
Tumbleweeds

8.750 8.800 8.3258.650 34.525
15 9 11 12 13 

13 

Madison Smith321
GymWorld

9.300 8.600 8.1508.425 34.475
6 12T 14 13 14 

14 

Emma Sufka330
Tumbleweeds

8.700 8.625 7.2258.375 32.925
16T 11 15 16 15 

15 

Melissa Herrmann315
GymWorld

9.050 8.300 7.7257.825 32.900
11 15 17 15 16 

16 

Nikki Warford346
CYC

9.450 0.000 0.0009.150 18.600
3T 17 1 17 17 

17 
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